$260,000 - 202 Powell Drive, Crestview

MLS® #921643

$260,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,323 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.35 Acres

ADAMS POWELL, Crestview, FL

Welcome Home to your 3 bd/1.5 ba
Ranch-Style home situated on a large corner
lot in Adams Powell SD. The home has a
single car carport, privacy fenced backyard
and very large storage shed. The home can be
accessed from the front into both the living
room and dining room. The kitchen has a good
amount of cabinets and conveys with all
appliances including the refrigerator. The
bathroom design is accessible through both
the hall and master bedroom. All bedrooms
have laminate wood flooring and newer ceiling
fans. At the rear of the home, there is approx
200 sq foot (includes the laundry room and
small bonus room) that isn't heated and cooled
centrally, but has a stand alone air
conditioning unit and dehumidifier that will
convey with the sale. The home has a metal
roof! Don't miss this one!!

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® # 921643
Sold Price $260,000
List Price $265,000
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,323



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

0.35

1960

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Ranch

Sold

Community Information

Address 202 Powell Drive

Area 25 - Crestview Area

Subdivision ADAMS POWELL

City Crestview

County Okaloosa

State FL

Zip Code 32536

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Gas - Natural, Public Sewer, Public Water
Parking Carport, Carport Attached, Covered
Interior

Interior Features  Floor Laminate, Floor Tile, Pantry, Renovated

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Smooth Stovetop Rnge,
Washer

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - Central Elect

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Roof Metal, Trim Wood

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Roof

Fenced Privacy, Patio Open, Yard Building
Corner, Irregular
Roof Metal

School Information

Elementary Bob Sikes
Middle Davidson
High Crestview

Additional Information



Days on Website 393
Zoning City, Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
Listing Office ERA American Real Estate
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